
 

 

 

2024 Planning Board – Meeting Schedule 

Date Time Comments 

Monday, January 1, 2024 7:00 pm- Legal Holiday-No Meeting (New Year) 

Thursday, January 4, 2024 7:00 pm Please note this meeting is on a Thursday 

Monday, January 15, 2024 7:00 pm- Legal Holiday-No Meeting (Martin Luther King Day) 

Monday, February 5, 2024 7:00 pm  

Monday, February 19, 2024  7:00 pm Legal Holiday-No Meeting (Presidents’ Day) 

Monday, March 4, 2024 7:00 pm  

Monday, March 18, 2024 7:00 pm  

Monday, April 1, 2024 7:00 pm  

Monday, April 15, 2024 7:00 pm Legal Holiday-No Meeting (Patriots’ Day) 

Monday, May 6, 2024 7:00 pm  

Monday, May 20, 2024 7:00 pm  

Monday, June 3, 2024 7:00 pm  

Monday, June 17, 2024 7:00 pm  

Monday, July 1, 2024 7:00 pm Summer Hours-No Meeting 

Monday, July 15, 2024 7:00 pm  

Monday, August 5, 2024 7:00 pm Summer Hours-No Meeting 

Monday, August 19, 2024 7:00 pm  

Monday, September 2, 2024 7:00 pm Legal Holiday-No Meeting (Labor Day) 

Monday, September 16, 2024 7:00 pm  

Monday, October 7, 2024 7:00 pm  

Monday, October 21, 2024 7:00 pm  

Monday, November 4, 2024 7:00 pm  

Monday, November 18, 2024 7:00 pm  

Monday, December 2, 2024 7:00 pm  

Monday, December 16, 2024 7:00 pm  

 
Please note that the Planning Board regularly meets on the first and third Mondays of each month except 
on legal holidays and during July and August when one meeting is scheduled. 

   


